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Hewn48 Pendant

Natural
GP2065-N 
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4” 
8” 
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Blonde

White
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Scraplights

Dry locations only. Clean with a dry duster or compressed air. Shades are non-toxic, 
handmade, and manufactured using responsible practices.
Designed in Seattle, 
Washington, USA.
Custom cords and canopies are available. Contact our offices for more information.

Europe

Lamping
23W, 220-240V, mains dimming

Color temperature 3000K standard (options available)

Lumen output 3000lm downlight standard 
(options available)

Driver Type

Color Rendering Index

Cord Black, 2m

Canopy Black powder coated,  
Ø 16, H 3.5 (cm)

Material Recycled corrugated cardboard
Corrugated cardboard

Size L 121, W 10, H 11 (cm)
L 121, W 10, H 20 (cm)

L 121, W 10, H 30 (cm) 

Weight 2kg | 3,65kg | 4,5kg

Fire retardant Yes

Country of origin The Netherlands

Certification

GP2064-B 
GP2067-B 
GP2070-B

GP2066-W 
GP2069-W 
GP2078-W

4” 
8” 
12” 

4” 
8” 
12” 

Direct light




